Cat. No Description Articles
Re
Sales : by the Nearest Distributors      www.DAIHAN-Sci.com Shopping-mall 193
Reactor Complete Set, Classic
• •Work in Constant Pressure and Vacuum Degree below 0.095MPa in stationary.
• •Cooling and Heating Solution in the Interlayer can be Completely Removed after Reaction.
• •Digital LCD with Back-Light Function. • • Smooth Start and Change of the Stirring Speed.
• • Storage Function for the set values : RPM and Timer • • Chuck - Corrosion Free.
• • Locking Mode Supported for Experimental Safety (Input to Jog-Shuttle can be Disabled)
• •with 4 Castors including 2 Lockable Castors. • • 80 / 100Lit : OD 27.2 thick 2.0mm STS Pipe
1
& 1 1
1
  5 & 10 Lit : 45 45 h130cm     50 & 80 Lit : 60 60 h180cm
20 & 30 Lit : 55 55 h170cm          100 Lit : 67 67 h200cm
5 Lit. 10 Lit. 20 Lit. 30 Lit. 50 Lit. 80 Lit. 100 Lit.
1.2 Lit. 2.6 Lit. 5 Lit. 8 Lit. 12 Lit. 20 Lit. 25 Lit.
230 455 270 550 365 580 365 710 410 800 460 970 500 970
200 230 330 330 365 410 460
Glass Tube : od 34 id 20mm
100,000 mPas 150,000 mPas 160,000mPas
300 Ncm 500 Ncm 550 Ncm
50~1,000 rpm, Resolution : 1 rpm-Display / 1 rpm-Control 50~800 rpm
Worm-Geared DC Motor (3.5:1 Ratio)
In• •Output  83 / 75 W, 1 / 10 HP In• •Output  130 / 120 W, 1 / 6 HP
99hr 59min (with Continuous run.), Error status & Timer-end
Digital LCD with Back-Light Function
Digital Feedback Controller with Jog Shuttle Switch (Turn + Push)
10/8 PTFE Encapsulated
Stainless-steel Shaft
12/10 PTFE Encapsulated
Stainless-steel Shaft
Overload & Heat Protector for Motor
85 W 120 W
45 45 h130cm 55 55 h170cm 60 60 h180cm 67 67 h200
1 Phase, AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz
&
REA-5C , 5 / 0.1Lit 300Ncm, DN 150 5,388,900 5,778,300
REA-10C , 10 / 0.2Lit , DN 200 6,128,300 6,360,300
REA-20C , 20 / 0.4Lit , 8,951,400 9,441,700
REA-30C , 30 / 0.5Lit , 11,868,700 12,475,500
REA-50C , 50 / 1Lit 500Ncm, DN 200 15,267,000 15,873,800
REA-80C , 80 / 1Lit , 24,774,400 25,381,400
REA-100C , 100 / 1Lit , 28,045,800 28,652,700
      w / 5 Joints       w / 6 Screwjoints
 Top Safety : Non-Breakage,
     Anti-Chemical, & +280